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OVERALL SCHEMATIC LOT LAYOUT LEGEND

C

PROJECT NAME:

SWITCHYARD

PROJECT LOCATION:

WEST HILLSIDE AND THE B-LINE

DATE:

MARCH 31, 2021

DESIGN PHASE: DRAWING SCALE:

CONCEPT PLANNING NOT TO SCALE
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SCHEMATIC LOT LAYOUT - 2020G

C

PROJECT NAME:

SWITCHYARD

PROJECT LOCATION:

WEST HILLSIDE AND THE B-LINE

DATE:

DECEMBER 28, 2020

DESIGN PHASE: DRAWING SCALE:

CONCEPT PLANNING 1" = 20'-0"
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BUILDING 1 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

C

PROJECT NAME:

SWITCHYARD

PROJECT LOCATION:

WEST HILLSIDE AND THE B-LINE

DATE:

MARCH 31, 2021

DESIGN PHASE: DRAWING SCALE:

CONCEPT PLANNING 1/8" = 1'-0"

EAST ELEVATION - FACING PARK

CURVED WALL ELEVATIONWEST ELEVATION - FACING PARKING

SOUTH ELEVATION - FACING HILLSIDE DRIVE
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BUILDING 2 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

C

PROJECT NAME:

SWITCHYARD

PROJECT LOCATION:

WEST HILLSIDE AND THE B-LINE

DATE:

MARCH 31, 2021

DESIGN PHASE: DRAWING SCALE:

CONCEPT PLANNING 1/8" = 1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION - FACING PARKWEST ELEVATION - FACING PARKING

SOUTH ELEVATION
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BUILDINGS 3-6 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS

C

PROJECT NAME:

SWITCHYARD

PROJECT LOCATION:

WEST HILLSIDE AND THE B-LINE

DATE:

MARCH 31, 2021

DESIGN PHASE: DRAWING SCALE:

CONCEPT PLANNING 1/4" = 1'-0"

NORTH/SOUTH ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION - ELEVATION FACING PARKWEST ELEVATION - ELEVATION FACING PARKING

J:
\C

U
R
R
E
N

T
2
0
1
8
\C

o
m

m
e
rc

ia
l\
0
4
1
1
 -

 S
w

it
ch

y
a
rd

 a
t 

H
ill

si
d
e
\D

e
si

g
n
\C

o
n
st

ru
ct

io
n
\X

B
a
se

 T
o
w

n
H

o
m

e
-O

p
t-

2
8
D

E
C
2
0
2
0
.d

w
g
, 
B
U

IL
D

IN
G

S
 3

-6
 E

L
E
V
S
, 
3
/3

0
/2

0
2
1
 3

:2
8
:4

3
 P

M



PROPOSED BUILDING ELEVATIONS

C

PROJECT NAME:

SWITCHYARD

PROJECT LOCATION:

WEST HILLSIDE AND THE B-LINE

DATE:

MARCH 31, 2021

DESIGN PHASE: DRAWING SCALE:

CONCEPT PLANNING 1/8" = 1'-0"

BUILDING 7

EAST ELEVATION

NORTH ELEVATIONSOUTH ELEVATION

WEST ELEVATION
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